8-8:30 a.m.

8:30-8:40 a.m.

8:40-8:55 a.m.

8:55-9:10 a.m.

9:10-9:25 a.m.

9:25-9:35 a.m.

9:35-9:50 a.m.

9:50-10:05 a.m.

10:05-10:20 a.m.

10:20-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45 a.m.

10:45-11 a.m.

11-11:15a.m.

11:15-11:25 a.m.

NORTHWESTERN
UNIVERSITY

Department of Chemistry
2015 Industrial Associates
Thursday, May 7, 2015

Breakfast and Registration

Welcome: Peter Stair, Chair
Exxon: Christopher Oliveri
Exponent: Sarah Conron

Institute for Defense
Analyses: Gregory Davis

Break
Phillips 66: Randy Heald
Dow: Andrea Greyson

NuMat Technologies:
Michael Wolfenson

Break

Honeywell: Amanda Childers
Ecolab: Steven Lange
Chemir: Albert Lee

Break

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

Ryan 4003

cont.



11:25a.m.-12:05
p.m.

12:05-1:15 p.m.

1:15-2:30 p.m.

2:30-2:45 p.m.

2:45-5 p.m.

NORTHWESTERN
UNIVERSITY

Department of Chemistry
2014 Industrial Associates
Thursday, May 7, 2015

Discussion Panel Ryan 4003

Abbvie: George Sheppard

Air Products: Kevin Heier & Erin Sorensen

Dow: Mark Jones & Keith Watson

Institute for Defense Analyses: Geoffrey
Koretsky

Stepan: Aaron Brown & Ryan Totten

Lunch Tech K140
Company Spotlight Roundtables Ryan 4003
Break Ryan 4003
Poster Session & Networking Silverman Hall

Save the Date!

2016 Industrial Associates Meeting: Thursday, May 5, 2016
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