

Department of Chemistry 2015 Industrial Associates Thursday, May 7, 2015

8-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast and Registration	Ryan 4003
8:30-8:40 a.m.	Welcome: Peter Stair, Chair	Ryan 4003
8:40-8:55 a.m.	Exxon: Christopher Oliveri	Ryan 4003
8:55-9:10 a.m.	Exponent: Sarah Conron	Ryan 4003
9:10-9:25 a.m.	Institute for Defense Analyses: Gregory Davis	Ryan 4003
9:25-9:35 a.m.	Break	Ryan 4003
9:35-9:50 a.m.	Phillips 66: Randy Heald	Ryan 4003
9:50-10:05 a.m.	Dow: Andrea Greyson	Ryan 4003
10:05-10:20 a.m.	NuMat Technologies: Michael Wolfenson	Ryan 4003
10:20-10:30 a.m.	Break	Ryan 4003
10:30-10:45 a.m.	Honeywell: Amanda Childers	Ryan 4003
10:45-11 a.m.	Ecolab: Steven Lange	Ryan 4003
11-11:15 a.m.	Chemir: Albert Lee	Ryan 4003
	Break	Ryan 4003

cont.



Department of Chemistry 2014 Industrial Associates Thursday, May 7, 2015

11:25 a.m12:05 p.m.	Discussion Panel	Ryan 4003	
	Abbvie: George Sheppard Air Products: Kevin Heier & Erin Sorensen		
	Institute for Defense Analyses: Geoffre Koretsky	у	
	Stepan: Aaron Brown & Ryan Totten		
12:05-1:15 p.m.	Lunch	Tech K140	
1:15-2:30 p.m.	Company Spotlight Roundtables	Ryan 4003	
2:30-2:45 p.m.	Break	Ryan 4003	
2:45-5 p.m.	Poster Session & Networking	Silverman Hall	

Save the Date!
2016 Industrial Associates Meeting: Thursday, May 5, 2016